20   |   Humphrey Products Company, Kalamazoo, MI USA  ...  www.humphrey-products.com  ...  1-800-477-8707
IN
D
IR
EC
T-
A
C

convenience. These spec sheets are helpful when placing
your order(s).
HOW TO ORDER HUMPHREY VALVES AND
ACCESSORIES
	 Go directly to: www.humphrey-products.com/?q=content/find-distributor
	 Or, visit www.humphrey-products.com, select “Find A Distributor,”
	 and input your information to locate a distributor nearest you.
•	 Or, call Customer Service at 1-800-477-8707 for the name and phone
number of your local distributor.
HUMPHREY PRODUCTS ARE SOLD WORLD-WIDE
THROUGH AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS
88
88
HEB Series on
HEBM4A Manifold
HEA series on
HEAM8F Manifold
24   |   Humphrey Products Company, Kalamazoo, MI USA  ...  www.humphrey-products.com  ...  1-800-477-8707
IN
D
IR
EC
T-
A
C
TI
N
G
 S
O
LE
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
IN
D
IR
EC
T-A
C
TIN
G
 S
O
LEN
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
HJC, HJE Valves
HJC10F, HJC10A, HJE12F, HJE12A
HJC Series Indirect-Acting Solenoid, directional
control valves achieve large 0.17 Cv flow in a
10mm width. These valves are a popular choice for
operating small bore cylinders, up to 1.5” bore.
HJE Series Indirect-Acting Solenoid, directional
control valves achieve unprecedented 0.53 Cv
flow capacity in a 12mm width. These valves are
sized for operating medium size cylinders, up to
2.5” bore.
Fast (6ms) response or ultra low (0.15 Watt)
current consumption solenoids optional.
2-, 3- or 4-way models available as inline valves or
manifold mount on two manifold configurations,
A or F type.
Features and Benefits

convenience. These spec sheets are helpful when placing
your order(s).
HOW TO ORDER HUMPHREY VALVES AND
ACCESSORIES
	 Go directly to: www.humphrey-products.com/?q=content/find-distributor
	 Or, visit www.humphrey-products.com, select “Find A Distributor,”
	 and input your information to locate a distributor nearest you.
•	 Or, call Customer Service at 1-800-477-8707 for the name and phone
number of your local distributor.
HUMPHREY PRODUCTS ARE SOLD WORLD-WIDE
THROUGH AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTORS
88
88
HA110 Series on
H110M4A Manifold
H180 Series on
H180M4F Manifold
34   |   Humphrey Products Company, Kalamazoo, MI USA  ...  www.humphrey-products.com  ...  1-800-477-8707
IN
D
IR
EC
T-
A
C
TI
N
G
 S
O
LE
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
IN
D
IR
EC
T-A
C
TIN
G
 S
O
LEN
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
H240 Valves
H240-4E, HA240-4E, HW240-4E, H243-4E, HA243-4E, HW243-4E
H240 Series Indirect-Acting Solenoid, directional
control valves achieve 0.88 Cv flow capacity in
a 24mm width. These pressure balanced spool/